
  

MON - SAT:  11am - 11pm   

SUN:  Noon - 10pm

serving taylor, allen park & southgate

Lunch Slices MON - FRI 11am - 3pm

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

ONE
LARGE
 with 1 TOPPING  

plus SMALL  
BENIto bread

$17.99

ONE
LARGE

 with 3 TOPPINGS  
Round, Deep Dish or Thin

$16.99
or Medium w/ 3 Toppings $13.99

two
mediums

 with 1 TOPPING  
plus SMALL breadsticks  

or cinnamon sticks

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only
DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

$24.99

         LARGELARGE
            ONEONE

    THANK YOU!THANK YOU!      ONE MEDIUM ONE MEDIUM

with  cheese andwith  cheese and

 3 toppings 3 toppings 

ONE LARGE with cheese andONE LARGE with cheese and

 1 topping1 topping $16.99

 w/ 1 topping &   w/ 1 topping &  

4pc. broasted chicken4pc. broasted chicken

& Broasted Chicken& Broasted Chicken 
For Supporting UsFor Supporting Us

 

$16.99

$11.99

MON- THURS Carry-out Special 

**PICK-UP ORDERS ONLY** 

@benitostaylorpizza

Follow us on Instagram for a chance to win one 
pizza once a week! We will DM you!

        10% OFF10% OFF
regular priceregular price

for veterans for veterans   

$34.99
Over 100Over 100

Pepperoni &Pepperoni &
Feeds 8-10Feeds 8-10

PeoplePeople

LUNCH

Slice
Monday-Friday

11am-3pm

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

limited time only

WITH 1 TOPPING

24” BIG 
BENITO

$34.99

taylor  (313) 292-5555 
22267 Goddard Rd. - Just East of Pardee

      24” BIG 24” BIG

        BENITOBENITO
WITH 1 TOPPINGWITH 1 TOPPING

One Pizza 
 with 1 TOPPING 

$9.99
$11.99
$13.99
$20.99

SM

MED

LG

X-LG 

Distributed with Save. SA100825TAYLOR
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$9.99 ea.   

   

    

PERSONAL ROUND PAN  Round

SMALL 10”  Round - Deep Dish   

MEDIUM 12”  Round - Thin 

LARGE 14”  Round - Deep Dish - Thin   

X-TRA LARGE 12“x17”  Deep Dish

BIG BENITO 24”  Round

GLUTEN FREE 10”

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

$4.99
$9.90 
$11.90  
$13.90
$19.90 
$30.90
$11.90

$0.75
$1.75
$2.00 
$2.25
$2.50 
$5.00
$1.75

JUST  
CHEESE

EXTRA 
ITEM

CHOICE OF ITEMS 
- Pepperoni - Ham - Bacon - Onions  
- Green Peppers - Fresh Mushrooms  

- Italian Sausage - Ground Beef  
-  Jalapeno - Extra Cheese - Pineapple  
- Mild Peppers -  Tomatoes -  Spinach 

- Black Olives - Green Olives  
- Feta Cheese - Cheddar Cheese 

 - Old World Pepperoni

SPECIALTY ITEMS (Extra) 
- Anchovies - Steak - Chicken - Spinach

- Halal Pepperoni - Asiago Cheese 

HAWAIIAN   Bacon, ham, pineapple & extra cheese

MEAT SPECIAL  Pepperoni, ham, bacon, Italian sausage & ground beef

VEGETARIAN  Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives & tomatoes

DELUXE   Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers 

CHICKEN BBQ  Chicken, BBQ sauce, onions, bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese

CHICKEN SUPREME   Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, black olives, tomatoes, cheddar & mozzarella 

BIG MEAL  Pepperoni, ham, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, ground beef, italian sausage, green olives & extra cheese

BLT  Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, mozzarella

CHICKEN ALFREDO  Seasoned chicken, alfredo sauce, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella & tomato

MEDITERRANEAN  Feta & mozzarella cheese, onions, black olives, tomatoes, mild peppers 

Spinach Supreme  Fresh spinach, mozzarella cheese, roma tomatoes, onions & feta cheese

chicken bacon ranch  Chicken, bacon, mozzarella cheese & Ranch 

buffalo chicken ranch  Chicken, bacon, mozzarella cheese, ranch & Buffalo sauce

Philly Cheese Steak  Mayo sauce, steak, green pepper, onion & cheddar 

SPECIALTY PIZZA

TOSSED  Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, green peppers, onions, mozzarella

ANTIPASTO   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, salami, ham, onions,  
green peppers, black olives, green olives, mild peppers, mozzarella 

GREEK   Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, feta cheese, beets, kalamata olives, 
onions, pepperoncini, Greek dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR   Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, asiago cheese 
croutons, Caesar dressing

SALADS

BENITO BREAD  With mozzarealla, parmesan & garlic butter

dEEP DISH BENITO BREAD  With mozzarealla, parmesan & garlic butter

Feta & spinach BENITO BREAD  Benito bread w/ feta & Spinach

BREADSTICKS  Covered with parmesan & garlic butter 

FRENCH FRIES  or  broasted potato wedges
*Add lemon pepper parm or cajun fries

GARLIC CREAM CHEESE DIP 

onion rings  $4.99    mozzarella sticks (6pc)  $4.99
momma ray baked beans or potato salad   $2.19ea.

BREADS & SIDES

$5.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$6.99 

$8.99 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$9.99 

$11.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

$8.99 
$9.99
$9.99
$7.99 
$4.99  

$3.00

$6.99
------- 
-------
$5.99 
-------  

------- 

$10.99
------- 
-------
$9.99 
$5.99  

------- 

SMALL REGULAR LARGE

PASTA

CHICKEN FETTUCCINI  
Fettuccini pasta and grilled chicken  
with our creamy Alfredo sauce,  
parmesan and mozzarella

MOSTACCIOLI  Mostaccioli  
pasta topped with our savory  
sauce, parmesan and mozzarella

ADD MEATBALLS 

MEATBALLS ON THE SIDE
Topped with marinara sauce,  
parmesan and mozzarella

$11.99

10.99 

$2.99

$5.99 
(4pc.) 

$17.99

$16.99 

$4.99

------- 

SMALL LG

SM  $18.65   MED $21.65   LG  $24.65   X-LG $29.65   BIG BEN  $49.99      
 Deep Dish   Round Round - Deep Dish - Thin   Round - Thin   Round - Deep Dish  

BLT   Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, mayo

club  Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, 
tomatoes,provolone,mayo

HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, lettuce,  
tomatoes, provolone, mayo 

TURKEY & CHEESE  Turkey, onions, lettuce, 
tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing 

MEATBALL  Meatballs with marinara sauce, parmesan, 
mozzarella

PIZZA  Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions,  
green peppers, mozzarella, pizza sauce 

ITALIAN  Pepperoni, ham, salami, onions, mild peppers, 
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

VEGGIE  Mushrooms, green peppers, onions,  
black & green olives, tomatoes, lettuce,  
provolone, Italian dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN  Grilled chicken, onions,  
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

STEAK & CHEESE  Steak, onions, mushrooms, 
lettuce, tomatoes, provolone, Italian dressing

CHICKEN BBQ  Grilled chicken, onions,  
bacon, mozzarella, topped with cheddar cheese

OVEN BAKED SUBS 8”  $8.99   

BROASTED CHICKEN 

DINNERS
CHOICE OF SIDES: Momma Ray Baked 
Beans, Potato Salad, Potato Wedges, 

Coleslaw, Onion Rings, Fries, Garlic Bread 
*Addtl. sides subject to addtl. charge

4pc. $10.99  1 Side,

1 Breast, 1 Leg, 1 Thigh, 1 Wing

8pc. $18.99 Wedges + 1 Side,

2 Breast, 2 Leg, 2 Thigh, 2 Wing

12pc. $25.99 Wedges + 2 Sides,

3 Breast, 3 Leg, 3 Thigh, 3 Wing

20pc. $36.99 Wedges + 3 Sides,

5 Breast, 5 Leg, 5 Thigh, 5 Wing 

NEW
BROASTED CHICKEN

2pc. $5.99

4pc. $8.99

8pc. $14.99

12pc. $20.99

20pc. $31.99

Choice of all dark or white meat  
subject to extra charge

BROASTED CHICKEN

benitospi zza.comSave time, order online

CHICKEN WINGS &  
BONELESS WINGS 

8PC.  $9.99   12PC.  $14.99  24PC.  $28.99 

All Flats or All Drums $1 Extra

Tumble your wings with any of these sauces

BBQ - BUFFALO -   
SWEET & SPICY ASIAN 
or GARLIC PARMESAN

*Sauce available on the side upon request

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

taylor location only

limited time only

Big Meal Specialty pizza $21.99 more

SPECIALIALTYTY

$15.99
$17.99
$19.99

PIZZZZAA

MED

LG

SMALL

2 MED. PIZZAS  
w/ CHEESE & 2 TOPPINGS,  

BENITO BREAD & TOSSED SALAD or 

8 pc. wings

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

taylor location only

limited time only

$36.99

MANANAGGEERSRS
SPSPEECCIALIAL

 or 2 LARGE for $40.99

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

taylor location only

limited time only

8 piece

plus potato wedges

 & coleslaw

$16.99

Broasted
Chicken

DELIVERY & TAX EXTRA  

taylor location only

limited time only

2 PIZZAS
with 3 TOPPINGS each 

$26.99
$29.99
$32.99

SM

MED

LG

NEW

DESSERTS

CINNAMON STICKS 

Fresh bread with a cinnamon butter blend

SM  $5.99    MED $7.99

LG $9.99

apple Cheesecake pizza

$5.99

chocolate cake, 

cheesecake,

cannioli 

$3.99ea.

CHOCOLATE CHIP PIZZA COOKIE

$7.99

NEW

FREE CRUST FLAVORS Garlic Butter - Sesame Seed - Cajun - Parmesan     

*Crust flavors topped on whole pizza is an additional charge

8” SUB & FRIES  $11.99

CALZONES
Oven baked fold-overs topped with  
garlic butter & parmesan cheese 

$12.99 ea.   

ITALIAN Pepperoni, ham, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, 
mozzarella
STEAK & CHEESE Steak, onions, mushrooms, mozzarella, 
cheddar
HAM & CHEESE Ham, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, cheddar
CHICKEN SUPREME Seasoned chicken, onions, green peppers, 
black olives, tomatoes, cheddar, mozzarella
TURKEY & BACON Turkey, onions, bacon, mozzarella, cheddar
PIZZA Pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, mozzarella, 
pizza sauce
VEGGIE Mushrooms, green peppers, onions, black & green olives, 
tomatoes, mozzarella
BUILD YOUR OWN Mozzarella and pizza sauce base with up to any 
5 items. (Specialty items extra)
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